
 

 
 
 
 
 

The Hammond Term Dates 
2024 - 2025 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
*Please note that school dance pupils will be required to be present for the Saturday, 12th 
July matinee performance. 

Spring Term 2024 - 2025 

Monday, 6th January Staff INSET 

Tuesday, 7th January School and College Start of Autumn Term 

Friday, 31st January – Sunday, 2nd February Exeat Weekend 

Friday, 14th February – Monday, 24th February Half-Term 

Friday, 21st March – Sunday, 23rd March Exeat Weekend 

Friday, 4th April End of Spring Term 

Autumn Term 2024 - 2025 

Monday, 2nd September New Staff Training Day 

Tuesday, 3rd September Staff INSET 

Wednesday, 4th September Staff INSET 

Thursday, 5th September School and College Start of Autumn Term 

Saturday, 21st September College Open Day 

Friday 27th – Sunday 29th September Exeat Weekend 

Saturday, 5th October School Open Day 

Friday 18th October – Monday, 4th November Half-Term 

Friday, 22nd – Sunday, 24th November Exeat Weekend 

Friday, 13th December End of Autumn Term 

Summer Term 2024 - 2025 

Tuesday, 22nd April Staff INSET 

Wednesday, 23rd April School and College Start of Summer Term 

Friday, 2nd May – Monday, 5th May Exeat Weekend (including Bank Holiday) 

Friday, 23rd May - Monday, 2nd June Half-Term (including Bank Holiday) 

Friday, 27th June - Sunday, 29th June Exeat Weekend 

Friday, 11th July End of Summer Term* 


